

S.C. No. 13(8)17
Reg. No.158 / 17
Present: Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Bishnupur, Bankura.(in-charge)

Order No. 11 dtd. 17.04.2021

The case is posted for appearance of State and accused persons.

All the five accused persons including their Ld. Lawyer take no step.

Regular P.O is on leave, I am in-charge.

The case is adjourned in view of amended resolution dtd. 24.03.2021 of the Local Bar.

Fix – 29.07.2021 for appearance of State and accused persons.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)