

S.C. No. 13(8)2017

Reg. No. 158 / 2017

Present : Smt Jyotsna Roy, Asst Sessions Judge, Bishnupur is in-charge.

Order No. 20 dtd. 21.08.2023

The case is posted for appointment of PP, appearance of the accused persons.
All the 05 accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No Panel PP is yet appointed.

Regular P.O is on leave, I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 11.12.2023 for appointment of PP and appearance of the accused persons.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)