

SC NO – 13(08)2017
Reg No –158 of 2017
CNR-WBBK05000-494-2017

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 31 Dtd. 17-08-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of all 05 accused persons and appointment of PP.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Out of five accused persons two are present rest three are absent with a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance. Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 14-11-2024 for appearance of all 05 accused persons and consideration of charge I.d WA.

Sureties are directed to produce all the accused persons on the next date.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura