

SC NO – 13(08)2017
Reg No -158 of 2017
CNR-WBBK05000-494-2017

Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar, Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur In-charge.
Order No 38 Dtd. 14-05-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of petition dated 28-07-2025.

All five accused persons filed petition for time, which is allowed.

Regular P.O. has been transferred, I am in-charge. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 20-07-2026 for hearing of petition dated 28-07-2025.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)